KMBC07-AC1UNV-P2K5-DC28-EN
Power Supply and Battery Charger
Page 1 of 15    Rev A-PC1
(05/2023)
       Status: Engineering
Designed and Manufactured in TÜRKİYE
Features & Benefits
• Single Phase Universal AC input

       Status: Engineering
Designed and Manufactured in TÜRKİYE
Part Ordering Information
Family
Input
Voltage
Power
Output
Voltage
Package Color Label Option Field
KMBC07 AC1UNV:
Single Phase
Universal AC
P2K5: 2.5kW DC28: 28.2 V EN: Enclosed Cxx
(C01-C99)
Lxx
(L01-L99)
-
Ordering Number Color Option Label Option
KMBC07-AC1UNV-P2K5-DC28-EN-C01-L01 RAL 6014 Yellow Olive Turkish
KMBC07-AC1UNV-P2K5-DC28-EN-C02-L01 RAL 9005 Jet Black Turkish
KMBC07-AC1UNV-P2K5-DC28-EN-C03-L01 FED-STD-595C 34094 Green 383 Camouflage Turkish
KMBC07-AC1UNV-P2K5-DC28-EN-C04-L01 FED-STD-595C 37030 Black Camouflage Turkish
KMBC07-AC1UNV-P2K5-DC28-EN-C01-L02 RAL 6014 Yellow Olive English
KMBC07-AC1UNV-P2K5-DC28-EN-C02-L02 RAL 9005 Jet Black English
KMBC07-AC1UNV-P2K5-DC28-EN-C03-L02 FED-STD-595C 34094 Green 383 Camouflage English
KMBC07-AC1UNV-P2K5-DC28-EN-C04-L02 FED-STD-595C 37030 Black Camouflage English